First Name
Alisha
Allison
Alyssa
Angie
Anna
Ashley
Audrey
Becky
Carl
Christie
Cynthia
Dan
Douglas
Eileen
Jerry
Jessie
Jill
Katie
Kelsea
Kristipher
Mary
Matthew
Michael
Nicki
Nolan
Rene
Robert
Sara
Scott
Shelley
Shirlene
Stacia
Tara
Terry
Tess
Tina
Tony
Tracy

Last Name
McDevitt
Brown
Liermann
McCreavy
Whipple
Rauch
Andersen
Napierala
Carlson
Pfeiffer
Shannon
Wall
Napierala
Antonio-Ma
Brown
Buchanan
Pilloud
Ames
Cloud
Buchanan
Nelson
Greer
Stroh
Charles
Kerby
Evans
Dionne
Odekirk
Davis
Bresnen
Collins
Dorman
Atkin
Worthingto
Davis
McNeely
Pfeiffer
Loucks

City
Medimont
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
St. Maries
St. Maries
Medimont
Harrison
Harrison
St. Maries
Medimont
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
St. Maries
St. Maries
Harrison
St. Maries
St. Maries
St. Maries
Harrison
Harrison
St. Maries
Harrison
Medimont
Medimont
Harrison
St. Maries
St. Maries
Medimont
St. Maries
Harrison
St. Maries
Harrison
St. Maries
St. Maries
Harrison

State

900001272
900001260
900001271
900001290
900001283
900001279
900001256
900001273
900001263
900001276
900001280
900001282
900001274
900001257
900001261
900001262
900001278
900001255
900001265
900001287
900001292
900001286
900001281
900001264
900001270
900001269
900001267
900001275
900001288
900001259
900001285
900001268
900001258
900001284
900001266
900001291
900001277
900001289

Check Number Check Date

07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022

Gross Pay Amount
2500.00
4202.69
1376.00
3321.60
5849.20
5223.05
2081.43
1857.14
3120.00
1586.00
3766.50
224494
7186.11
1494.50
5367.49
1494.50
4615.64
5080.75
4086.11
1200.00
3795.02
3813.80
4882.39
3089.98
4544.44
5861.72
3897.83
4252.78
8375.00
4049.25
1494.50
4685.95
2419.00

765.00
5272.72
4692.91
2238.28
1464.00



